
S No. 

1 

S No. 

1 

2 

DATE : 28.08.2024 

Code 

11 
12 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 AFS GURUGRAM SHIFT 1 
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS 1 SESSION 2024-25 

UNDER RTE 

242574158741929440 
|242575195141933845 

Application 

16 

ELIZA ALI 

HARSHIT SINGH 

3 242575552042159543 NAKSH LOHIA 

6 242576624962081405 KANIKA 

Name 

242570493121737745 KAUSHIKI PAL 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 AFS GURUGRAM SHIFT1 
PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS I SESSION 2024-25 

242574984981928227 ASHU YADAV 

7 |242570541641764873 DHRUV KUMAR 

242570243321736949 KARTIK KUMAR 

Name 

242569974601736247 SHIVANYA 
242574583281921996 SONAKSHI SAINI 

9 242571109822692996 TANWAR 

10 242571595841982067 SHIVAAY MISHRA 
ARADHYA KUMARI 

242569741941736465 DUBEY 
242579569842693803 KARTIK GURJAR 

24 

LAVANYA PRAJAPATI 

13 242572459621813350 KARTIK SHARMA 

15 242574056842951018 VANSH 
14 242574204521900875 ALINA KHAN 

l242571377201752781 PRINCE TOMAR 
17 |242569707501732107 SHRADDHA PAL 
18 242576014822013156 PALAK PALAK 

19 242571680421762878 |SINGH 
20 l242577598502188903 SANAYA 

JAYASH VARDHAN 

21 242576449242036874 ADIYA SAH 
22 242575742741997686 HARSHIT SHARMA 
23 l242572032841918547 LAKSHAY SAINI 

ADMISSION I/C 

|242572898921825487 VIRAJ YADAV 
25 242578942622450824 AYAAN BAYLA 
26 l242572051781768259 AVIKA DHAKA 
2% l242575504321988601 DEVANSH MEENA 
28 242570974082937946 TEJAS TOMAR 
29 j242575547501989594 DRISHTI MAURYA 
30 24256979334173227o AVNI GUPTA 
31 242578261122901163 AADITYA VERMA 
32 242580799542895631 AKRITI UPADHYAY 

S No. Application 
33 242575561361988740 MAHI 

Name 

General 

OBC (Creamy Layer) 

UNDER CATEGORY II 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

OBC (Creamy Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

|OBC (Creamy Layer) 
|OBC (Creamy Layer) 
|OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

General 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

General 

General 

Caste 

OBC (NCL) 

General 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

General 
SC 
General 

SC 

Caste 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 
General 

General 

General 

SC 

OBC (Non-Creany Layer) 
OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

General 

ST 

OBC (Non-Creamy Layer) 

|General 

General 

General 

General 
General 

SC 
General 

Low Income Group 
Not Low Income Group 

BPL 

UNDER CATEGORY II 

Caste 

Number of transfer 

NA 

VA 

VICE PRINCPAL 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 
NA 

NA 

NA 

PM SHRI KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NO 1 AFS GURUGRAM SHIFT 1 
WAITLISTED CANDIDATES FOR CLASS I SESSION 2024-25 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

NA 

Number of transfer 

NA 

NA 

Lottery Number 

35(Waiting List 11) 
36(Waiting List 12) 

Lottery Number 
38 
39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

Lottery Number 
70 

71 

WAITING LIST 

WAITING LIST 129 

WAITING LIST 130 

WAITING LIST 131 
WAITING LIST 132 
WAITING LIST 133 
WAITING LIST 134 
WAITING LIST 135 

WAITING LIST 136 

WAITING LIST 137 
WAITING LIST 138 

WAITING LIST 139 

WAITING LIST 140 
WAITING LIST 141 
WAITING LIST 142 
WAITING LIST 143 
WAITING LIST 144 
WAITING LIST 145 

WAITING LIST 146 

WAITING LIST 147 
WAITING LIST 148 

WAITING LIST 149 
WAITING LIST 150 

WAITING LIST 151 

WAITING LIST 152 

WAITING LIST 153 

WAITING LIST 154 
|WAITING LIST 155 
|WAITING LIST 156 

WAITING LIST 157 

|WAITING LIST 158 

WAITING LIST 159 
WAITING LIST 160 

WAITING LIST 

|WAITING LIST 161 
WAITING LIST 162 

PRINCIPAL 

SHA K.V. NC 
Bjou.F. stàion 

E ER.JJGigram (HR.) 
14T-122001/Pin-122001 

34 242578841542860489 NIKUNJ YADAV 
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